	Mount Tabor Legacy Reunion Committee

	NAME
	PHONE(s)
	EMAIL

	
	
	

	Cheryl Tutwiler Benton (‘72)
	336-945-2820; c: 336-407-5873
	ctbenton@windstream.net

	Sherry Shumate Blackmon (‘70)
	336-710-3351
	ssb416@hotmail.com

	Patti Crawford Church (‘72)
	336-367-6282; c: 336-749-2871
	pcf54@bellsouth.net

	Jim Davis (‘71)
	336-306-4376
	jim.davis0531@gmail.com

	Gary Gambrell (‘72)
	336-749-3840
	ggambrell@cdaa.us

	Pam Grogan (‘73)
	704-677-8491
	pjggolf@bellsouth.net

	Paula Wesolowski Grogan (‘70)
	704-236-2803
	pwgrogan@gmail.com

	Tom Grogan (‘69)
	704-236-2447
	tgrogan1000@gmail.com

	Mary Roper Osborne Halverson (‘72)
	336-764-2434; c: 336-817-3285
	rohalverson@novanthealth.org

	Ken Hauser  (‘72)
	336-782-9120
	malinart@mac.com

	Marsha McNeely Hierl (‘72)
	336-768-3016; c: 336-408-9739
	mmhierl@aol.com

	Jeanne Park Ingram (‘72)
	336-352-5380; c: 336-648-0820
	jeannepingram@gmail.com

	Suzi Shouse Montgomery (‘72)
	336-287-5819
	smontg7571@aol.com

	Terry Woodall Ramsbotham (‘71)
	336-909-2720
	trams2028@yahoo.com

	Dee Ann Smith (‘72)
	336-448-5528;  c: 336-978-0545
	deeannsmith54@gmail.com

	Dave Willard (‘72)
	336-293-4520
	dwillard003@triad.rr.com

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Bruce Hester (‘68-‘69)
	336-413-4120
	bhester49@yahoo.com

	Betsy Fields (Committee Chair, Pres. of PTA)
	336-971-2139
	Betsy.fields1130@gmail.com

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	



